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18V 4.0AH IMPACT WRENCH KIT 220510 BY KATANA

The KATANA 18V Charge-All 1 piece Impact wrench combo kit

is perfect for anyone requiring a little extra oomph to get th
job done. The KATANA 18V 1/2" Impact Wrench is your

solution for fastening needs around the home or garden. Th
impact wrench will house any 1/2" drive impact socket and

SKU
8726984

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Amp Hour
Battery Voltage (V)
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width

Product Height
e

Product Weight (Net Weight)

is Features

Standard Inclusions

provide the torque you need, whether you're inserting coach

screws for your new retaining wall, changing the wheels on
your car or anything in-between. With a variable speed

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

trigger delivering up to 400Nm of torque at 2700 impacts per

minute, this impact wrench has more than enough grunt for
any DIY task.

Part # Price
220510 $189

Impact Wrench
8726984
220510
9312753081283
Katana

4.0Ah
18v

330 mm
273 mm
249 mm
4.27 kg

1 x 18V Charge-All Single

Charger 220300

4.268 kg
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