

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

18V 4.0AH IMPACT WRENCH KIT 220510 BY KATANA





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8726984		220510	\$189

Model		
Туре	Impact Wrench	
SKU	8726984	
Part Number	220510	
Barcode	9312753081283	
Brand	Katana	
Technical - Main		
Amp Hour	4.0Ah	
Battery Voltage (V)	18V	
Dimensions		
Product Length	330 mm	
Product Width	273 mm	
Product Height	249 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	4.27 kg	
Features		
Standard Inclusions	1 x 18V Charge-All Single Charger 220300	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	4.268 kg	

The KATANA 18V Charge-All 1 piece Impact wrench combo kit is perfect for anyone requiring a little extra oomph to get the job done. The KATANA 18V 1/2" Impact Wrench is your solution for fastening needs around the home or garden. This impact wrench will house any 1/2" drive impact socket and provide the torque you need, whether you're inserting coach screws for your new retaining wall, changing the wheels on your car or anything in-between. With a variable speed trigger delivering up to 400Nm of torque at 2700 impacts per minute, this impact wrench has more than enough grunt for any DIY task.